
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 GEMENOS TS 18 13 311 PROVENCE 1397

2 TS LIBOURNE 23 30 21 AQUITAINE 1406

3 AST CREIL 16 60 013 PICARDIE 1404

4 ETP AUBAGNE 18 13 090 PROVENCE 1375

5 GIRONDINS TIR 02 33 086 AQUITAINE 1455

6 CERCLE JULES FERRY 07 45 111 CENTRE 1383

7 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 01 67 039 ALSACE 1403

8 CIBLE DU SALEVE 20 74 151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1378

9 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15 62 111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1372

10 SCT SAINT CYPRIEN 11 66 090 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1371

11 TS RIOMOIS 03 63 259 AUVERGNE 1361

12 LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN 17 17 153 POITOU-CHARENTES 1355

13 TCS LAURENTIN 09 06 007 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1354

14 AT BUC 10 78 084 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1347

15 USM MALAKOFF 10 92 319 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1334

16 ES THAONAISE 12 88 426 LORRAINE 1334

17 CTS MONTELIMAR 20 26 137 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1332

18 CTPN 18 13 033 PROVENCE 1331

19 TS CAUDRESIEN 15 59 005 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1313

20 AST DURTALOIS 05 49 020 PAYS DE LA LOIRE 1306
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SCIRE Guillaume
CAFFARATTI Christopher

1

SCIRE Guillaume
CAFFARATTI Christopher

23 PICAT RE Tristan
GAFFAREL Vincent COTTIN Elodie

LECLERC Cyril

TS LIBOURNE

4

PIOCH Annabelle
GOBERVILLE Céline

CHAGAS LOPES Armindo

BOLTEAU Bruno

GIRAUD Aurélie
VERDY Pascal

GALLIEN Allison

BRIARD Guillaume
RICHAUD Marion

CIBLE DU SALEVE POSTE

RONCATO Jean-Noel

1/4 FINALES
POSTE CERCLE JULES FERRYGIRONDINS TIR POSTE AST CREIL

JACOLIN Hélène

1

TS LIBOURNE

PIOCH Annabelle

PETITE FINALE FINALE

2 2

TIRODE Stéphanie FAVIER Rémi GOBERVILLE Sandrine

4

GEMENOS TS POSTE

TRINCAT Alexis

PICAT RE Tristan

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU

GAFFAREL Vincent
PICAT RE Tristan

4

COTTIN Elodie
LECLERC CyrilGOBERVILLE Céline

PARDON Karine

PARRE Alexis
RICHARD Claire

MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice
LECLERC Cyril
COTTIN Elodie

GOBERVILLE Lisa-Aurore

1 4

DEMI-FINALES
ETP AUBAGNE POSTE GEMENOS TS AST CREIL POSTE

LAMOLLE Mathilde WASSONG Aurelien

PIOCH Annabelle
EGRETAUD Eric

TS LIBOURNE

LAMOLLE Aurélien RIEDINGER Thierry ROSSET Sylvain

4 3

BOUTMARD Julien
ETP AUBAGNE

FONTES Cedric MARCEAUX Nadine

GEISEN Lionel

0 4
FOUQUET Florian

GAFFAREL Vincent
GEHRES Christophe

FAVIER Rémi LAMOLLE Mathilde GOBERVILLE Sandrine GALLIEN Allison
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DUMOULIN Franck
SAUVAGE Thibaut

SCIRE Guillaume
CAFFARATTI Christopher

GOBERVILLE Céline

BRIARD Guillaume LAMOLLE Aurélien GEISEN Lionel BOLTEAU Bruno
RICHAUD Marion FONTES Cedric GOBERVILLE Lisa-Aurore RONCATO Jean-Noel

FAVIER Rémi GOBERVILLE Sandrine LAMOLLE Mathilde GALLIEN Allison
ETP AUBAGNE POSTE AST CREIL GEMENOS TS POSTE

BRIARD Guillaume GEISEN Lionel LAMOLLE Aurélien BOLTEAU Bruno
RICHAUD Marion GOBERVILLE Lisa-Aurore FONTES Cedric RONCATO Jean-Noel

1 4 4 2



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

GIRONDINS TIR TIRODE Stéphanie 148 147 295 JACOLIN Hélène 144 146 290 DUMOULIN Franck 146 146 292 SAUVAGE Thibaut 143 148 291 FOUQUET Florian 145 142 287 1455 1

TS LIBOURNE RONCATO Jean-Noel 136 138 274 LECLERC Cyril 142 142 284 COTTIN Elodie 141 141 282 GALLIEN Allison 146 139 285 BOLTEAU Bruno 137 144 281 1406 2

AST CREIL GOBERVILLE Lisa-Aurore 140 136 276 PIOCH Annabelle 140 145 285 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 145 141 286 GOBERVILLE Céline 143 143 286 GEISEN Lionel 139 132 271 1404 3

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU PARRE Alexis 136 146 282 MARCEAUX Nadine 136 123 259 GEHRES Christophe 141 145 286 WASSONG Aurelien 143 144 287 RIEDINGER Thierry 142 147 289 1403 4

GEMENOS TS FONTES Cedric 132 138 270 GAFFAREL Vincent 133 146 279 PICAT RE Tristan 139 145 284 LAMOLLE Mathilde 140 144 284 LAMOLLE Aurélien 140 140 280 1397 5

CERCLE JULES FERRY BOUTMARD Julien 141 145 286 GIRAUD Aurélie 130 139 269 EGRETAUD Eric 141 138 279 PARDON Karine 140 137 277 VERDY Pascal 136 136 272 1383 6

CIBLE DU SALEVE CHAGAS LOPES Armindo 141 142 283 MERCIER BOSNY Fabrice 133 137 270 RICHARD Claire 134 141 275 TRINCAT Alexis 132 134 266 ROSSET Sylvain 140 144 284 1378 7

ETP AUBAGNE FAVIER Rémi 140 144 284 RICHAUD Marion 129 137 266 CAFFARATTI Christopher 134 136 270 SCIRE Guillaume 135 138 273 BRIARD Guillaume 142 140 282 1375 8

FTA BULLY LES MINES LAFFRA Sébastien 140 138 278 NOLASCO Fabienne 140 139 279 POLLET Roger 131 129 260 MOCZKO Théo 131 143 274 FONTAINE Pierre 140 141 281 1372 9

SCT SAINT CYPRIEN GARCIA Gérard 132 135 267 BOIX Jean-Louis 144 112 256 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard 141 147 288 CHEVALIER Alexandra 139 140 279 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre 138 143 281 1371 10

TS RIOMOIS EXBRAYAT Julien 135 139 274 MANZAGOL Lea 139 131 270 JACEK Richard 124 130 254 GREFFIER Clement 142 147 289 SEITA Jean 142 132 274 1361 11

LES MOUETTES DE ROYAN POISSONNET Joëlle 126 118 244 GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel 137 129 266 VIAUD David 136 141 277 BAUDET Philippe 138 145 283 DAUMAL Fabrice 139 146 285 1355 12

TCS LAURENTIN DE FILIPPI Laurent 145 140 285 VERNET J.Philippe 134 137 271 PERDRIX René 138 141 279 MONCHABLON Bernard 126 138 264 GASCHET Jérome 124 131 255 1354 13

AT BUC STOLL Victorien 135 142 277 PLUVINAGE Margaux 135 137 272 DAVID Clémentine 139 144 283 ISBLED Nathan 130 132 262 DELAVIGNE Damien 128 125 253 1347 14

USM MALAKOFF YEPES Pierre 146 141 287 TASSEL Hugo 135 120 255 LANGLOIS Nathalie 132 132 264 VIGOUROUX Pierre 135 124 259 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 135 134 269 1334 15

ES THAONAISE TABOUREUX Anne 131 116 247 TABOUREUX Adrien 128 131 259 TABOUREUX Christophe 137 140 277 LORAIN David 148 145 293 PARISSE Alexandre 131 127 258 1334 15

CTS MONTELIMAR BERTHET Sacha 137 136 273 DUPUY Adrien 130 134 264 ARSAC Erwan 131 126 257 EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile 133 135 268 LUCAS Laurent 138 132 270 1332 17

CTPN CERUTTI Cyril 145 142 287 STEINER Violette 127 85 212 MEYER Jonathan 141 140 281 ARTAUD Boris 146 147 293 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 129 129 258 1331 18

TS CAUDRESIEN LALAU Céline 128 123 251 LEFEBVRE Hubert 128 134 262 DEHON Bernard 137 131 268 GARAT Thierry 136 130 266 DEBUIRE Reynald 128 138 266 1313 19

AST DURTALOIS DAVID Franckie 140 140 280 DAVID Gwladis 103 125 228 HOUDOUIN Jean-Pierre 125 122 247 NICOT Hervé 142 141 283 HORNY Vincent 127 141 268 1306 20
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